
Financial Management Seminar Attendee List

19/2/2021

First Name Last Name Email Company Name Registration type/Invitee reply
Renee Anderson Randerson@thembg.com Mutual Benefit Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Holly April Holly.april@mutualboilerre.com Mutual Boiler Re In Person Attendance
Aaron Augustyniak Aaron.augustyniak@genre.com General Reinsurance In Person Attendance
Brittany Bargo Bmlynek@pamic.org Pamic In Person Attendance
David Bawel Davidbawel@donegalgroup.com Donegal Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Michael Bekelja Mbekelja@millersinsurance.com Millers Mutual Group Virtual Attendance
Robert Bittner Bob.bittner@willistowerswatson.com Reinsurance Broker In Person Attendance
Gregory Blocker Gregoryblocker@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Mike Borzatti Mborzatti@hm1842.com Harford Mutual Insurance Group In Person Attendance
Kristine Card Kcard@twmic.com Tuscarora Wayne In Person Attendance
Jeffrey Clippinger Jeffreyclippinger@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Alan Cohn Acohn@pahouse.net Pa House Of Representatives Virtual Attendance
Jason Crumbling Jasoncrumbling@donegalgroup.com Donegal Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Gregory W. Culberson Gculbertson@farmersfire.com Farmers Fire Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Christine Ehresman Christine_ehresman@hsb.com Hsb In Person Attendance
Scott Esworthy Scottesworthy@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Nathan Evans Nevans@hm1842.com Harford Mutual Insurance Group Virtual Attendance
Randy Fackler Randyfackler@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Kevin Finn Kevin.finn@mutualcapitalanalytics.com Mutual Capital Analytics In Person Attendance
Kevin Finn Kfinn@mcanalytics.net Mutual Capital Analytics In Person Attendance
Rosaine Fry Rfry@rlbaccountants.com Regan, Levin, Bloss, Brown & Savchak, P.c. Virtual Attendance
Robert Gage Bgage@briarcreekmutual.com Briar Creek Mutual Insurance C Virtual Attendance
Ron Gallagher Rgallagher@pamic.org Pamic In Person Attendance
Brian Gervinski Bgervinski@pnat.com Penn National Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Frank Giardina Fgiardina@idpnet.com Insurance Data Processing, Inc. Virtual Attendance
Jennifer Hefkin Jennife@mutualbenefitgroup.com Mutual Benefit Group In Person Attendance
Ken Hugendubler Ken.hugendubler@bakertilly.com Baker, Tilly, Virchow Krause Llp In Person Attendance
Ashley Hunsinger Ahunsinger@twmic.com Tuscarora Wayne Group Of Companies In Person Attendance
Kevin Kateluzos Kevinkateluzos@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Joe Keller Jkeller@pahouse.net Pa House Of Representatives Virtual Attendance
Alyson Leaman Alyson.leaman@goodville.com Goodville Mutual Casualty Company In Person Attendance
Jon Lindquist Jlindquist@pnat.com Penn National Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Steve Linkous Efeister@hm1842.com Harford Mutual Insurance Group In Person Attendance
Tim Lynch Tlynch@nicb.org Nicb In Person Attendance
Kerri Marinaro Kerrimarinaro@donegalgroup.com Donegal Insurance Company Virtual Attendance
Anna Martin Annamartin@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Karen Mashinski Kmashinski@hm1842.com Harford Mutual Insurance Group In Person Attendance
Stephen Mcgowan Smcgowan@1752.com The Philadelphia Contributionship In Person Attendance



Financial Management Seminar Attendee List

29/2/2021

First Name Last Name Email Company Name Registration type/Invitee reply
Steven Merrill Stevenmerrill@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Heidi Messinger Heidimessinger@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Stefanie Mohr Smohr@hm1842.com Harford Mutual Insurance Group Virtual Attendance
Alexis Muench Amuench@twmic.com Tuscarora Wayne Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Brennen Myers Bmyers@thembg.com Mutual Benefit Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Daniel Otto Dotto@fmiwv.com Farmers & Mechanics Mutual Insurance Company of WV Virtual Attendance
Jennifer Parker Jenniferparker@donegalgroup.com Donegal Insurance Group Virtual Attendance
Ryan Parry Ryan-parry@parry-insurance.com Bucks County Contributionship Mutual Insurance Company Virtual Attendance
Ryan Perez Ryanperez@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Neal Pierce Npierce@cumberlandmutual.com Cumberland Mutual Fire Insurance Company Virtual Attendance
Jeffrey Pratt Jpratt@millersinsurance.com Millers Mutual Group In Person Attendance
Nicole Quigley Nquigley@millersinsurance.com Millers Mutual Group Virtual Attendance
Brigette Reed Breed@hm1842.com Harford Mutual Insurance Group Virtual Attendance
Natasha Romero Natasharomero@donegalgroup.com Donegal Mutual Insurance Company Virtual Attendance
Kyle Ross Kyle.ross@macquarie.com Macquarie Asset Management Virtual Attendance
Scott Rubenstein Scott.rubenstein@guycarp.com Guy Carpenter & Company, LLC In Person Attendance
Jay Scarfone Jscarfone@pnat.com Penn National Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Eric Schmader Eschmader@farmersofmarble.com Farmers Mutual Fire Insurance Company/Marble Virtual Attendance
Lisa Schopf Jasoncrumbling@donegalgroup.com Donegal Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Shawn Serfass, Cpa Sserfass@lititzmutual.com Lititz Mutual Insurance Co. In Person Attendance
Lora Sharp Lsharp@pamic.org PAMIC In Person Attendance
Ryan Sheckler Ryan.sheckler@goodville.com GOODVILLE MUTUAL CASUALTY CO In Person Attendance
Philip Shirk Phil.shirk@goodville.com Goodville Mutual Casualty Company In Person Attendance
Mary Shoemaker Marys@fmmcins.com Farmers Mutual Fire Insurance Company/McCandless Twp. Virtual Attendance
Steve Sliver Ssliver@thembg.com Mutual Benefit Insurance Company In Person Attendance
Henry J. Straub Hankstraub@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Ken Thompson Kthompson@hm1842.com Harford Mutual Insurance Group Virtual Attendance
Phuong Vy Phuongvy@bssf.com Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz In Person Attendance
Loryn Way Lway@1752.com The Philadelphia Contributionship In Person Attendance
Bill Woolf NICB In Person Attendance
Greg Young Gyoung@lititzmutual.com Lititz Mutual Insurance Company Virtual Attendance
Melanie Zeiset Melanie.zeiset@goodville.com Goodville Mutual Casualty Company In Person Attendance
Aixia Zellers Aixia.zellers@goodville.com Goodville Mutual Casualty Company In Person Attendance


